
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Mobilisation 20 days Mon 30/08/10

2 Submission of Final Documents 2 wks Mon 30/08/10

3 Award of Contract 0 days Fri 10/09/10

4 Transfer of Payment 1 1 wk Mon 13/09/10

5 HEED Team Mobilisation 1 wk Mon 20/09/10

6 Community Mobilisation 92 days Mon 27/09/10

7 Initial Visit to Sokar 1 wk Mon 27/09/10

8 Formation of Hygiene Committees 2 wks Wed 29/09/10

9 Training of Community Implementation Team 2 wks Wed 29/09/10

10 Identification of Latrine locations 1 wk Mon 04/10/10

11 Agree Latrine groups for construction 1 wk Thu 07/10/10

12 Community Mobilisation Sessions 4 mons Wed 13/10/10

13 Hygiene Promotion Sessions 4 mons Wed 13/10/10

14 Procurement of Material 15 days Thu 14/10/10

15 Procurement of WC - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

16 Procurement of Pipes - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

17 Procurement of Aggregate - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

18 Procurement of Sand - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

19 Procurement of Cement - Half 1 wk Thu 21/10/10

20 Procurement of Steel - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

21 Procurement of CGI Sheet - Half 2 wks Thu 14/10/10

22 Arrange Wooden Posts (by community) 2 wks Thu 21/10/10

23 Arrange stones (by community) 2 wks Thu 21/10/10

24 Arrange part sand & aggregate 2 wks Thu 21/10/10

25 Construction - 15 Latrines 45 days Thu 04/11/10

26 Dig Septic Pit 2 wks Thu 04/11/10

27 Lining of Septic Pits 2 wks Thu 11/11/10

28 Erection of Temporary Safety Barrier 2 wks Tue 09/11/10

29 Pouring of Septic Pit Covers 2 wks Thu 18/11/10

30 Laying of sewer pipes 2 wks Thu 25/11/10

31 Foundation of Latrine 2 wks Thu 02/12/10

32 Erection of walls 2 wks Thu 09/12/10

33 Fixing of wooden posts 2 wks Thu 09/12/10

34 Fixing of CGI sheet roofing 2 wks Thu 16/12/10

35 Plumbing Works 2 wks Thu 23/12/10

36 Water Storage Drum / Tank 2 wks Thu 23/12/10

37 Water Pipe Connection 2 wks Thu 23/12/10

38 Hand Washing Facility 2 wks Thu 23/12/10

39 Commissioning 0 days Wed 05/01/11

40 Payment 2 4 wks Thu 06/01/11

41 Procurement - Outstanding 10 days Thu 03/02/11

42 Procurement - Outstanding 2 wks Thu 03/02/11

43 Construction - 45 Latrines 50 days Thu 17/02/11

44 Overall Construction - 45 Latrines 2.5 mons Thu 17/02/11

45 Miscellaneous 200 days Mon 27/09/10

46 Distribution of Hygiene Kits - Part I 2 wks Thu 06/01/11

47 Distribution of Hygiene Kits - Part II 2 wks Thu 28/04/11

48 Project Monitoring & Evaluation 40 wks Mon 27/09/10

49 Demobilising 0 days Fri 01/07/11
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Project: Sokar Village Sanitation Proje
Date: Fri 27/08/10


